il

INTERNATIONAL

University Sports

B EoNEHIP

Location

Date

ITU Technical Delegate:

Referee:

Chief Race official:

Swim 1.5km
2 Laps

10Th World University Championship Triathlon

May - 30 - 2010 Valencia, Spain

Official Results - Elite Men

30-may-10

CLAUDE MEYER

VICENTE SANCHEZ

ESTHER SANCHEZ

Water Temperature: 18C

Rank No
1 37
2 34
3 83
4 59
5 77
6 21
7 35
8 28
9 50
10 66
11 86
12 62
13 31
14 9
15 48
16 60
17 36
18 6
19 49
20 30
21 85
22 11
23 2
24 44
25 8
26 61
27 55
28 54
29 51
30 29
31 1
32 39

Name

DIEMUNSCH
DAUBORD

PALMA

ABUIN ARES
BILLINGTON
SVARC

LESCURE
CASADEI
HUGGETT
GONZALEZ CASTRO
MCHUGH

ALI SAAD GUARDIA
SECCHIERO
SZOLOWSKI
MATTHEWS
SERRANO VAZQUEZ
LE CORRE

VARGA

SCHMIDT
BARGELLINI
ARRAIOLOS
KUSTER

VAN THIEL

TOTH
PRZYMUSINSKI
FIDALGO ROSELLO
LOEHNER

KRELL

ALLEN
FACCHINETTI
THRELFALL
CAVANHA

ETIENNE
BRICE
PEDRO
uxio
GREGORY
PREMYSL
AURELIEN
ALBERTO
JAMIE
MICHEL
JOSHUA
SAMER
ANDREA
FILIP

DAVID
PEDRO MIGUEL
PIERRE
RICHARD
CAMPBELL
DAVIDE
MIGUEL
SYLWESTER
STEFAN
TAMAS
FILIP
MIGUEL ANGEL
CHRISTIAN
PHILIP
BENJAMIN
LUCA
MARK
MAURO

Distance

Swim/Bike/Run:

Starting Time:

Officials

Competition Jury:

Data of Course

Bike 40km
8 Laps
Air Temperature 25T

NF Swim T

FRA 0:17:05 0:01:34
FRA 0:17:04 0:01:32
POR 0:16:57 0:01:32
ESP  0:16:42 0:01:40
USA 0:16:56 0:01:35
CZE 0:16:41 0:01:39
FRA 0:17:20 0:01:37
ITA 0:16:44 0:01:37
AUS 0:16:51 0:01:33
CUB 0:16:37 0:01:36
AUS 0:16:43 0:01:42
ESP  0:17:02 0:01:35
ITA  0:17:03 0:01:40
POL 0:16:59 0:01:39
AUS 0:16:53 0:01:32
ESP  0:16:36 0:01:46
FRA 0:16:43 0:01:39
SVK 0:16:16 0:01:42
AUS 0:17:12 0:01:32
ITA 0:16:42 0:01:39
POR 0:16:59 0:01:40
POL 0:17:11 0:01:45
NED 0:18:16 0:01:30
HUN 0:16:59 0:01:42
POL 0:17:09 0:01:43
ESP 0:17:18 0:01:40
GER 0:17:01 0:01:44
GER 0:17:00 0:01:33
AUS 0:16:37 0:01:36
ITA 0:16:44 0:01:39
GBR 0:16:44 0:01:44
BRA 0:17:36 0:01:29

www.conchip.es

Bike

0:54:41
0:54:42
0:54:53
0:55:02
0:54:55
0:54:59
0:54:30
0:53:31
0:54:59
0:53:40
0:55:28
0:55:09
0:54:42
0:54:41
0:54:56
0:55:05
0:55:01

0:54:42
0:55:02
0:54:43
0:54:30
0:55:21
0:54:42
0:54:28
0:54:26
0:54:33
0:54:43
0:55:06
0:55:02
0:54:54
0:56:06

VNIVERSITAT

DGVALENCIA

/A

ESPANA
COMITE ESPANOL DE DEPORTE UNIVERSITARIO
Olympic Distance
1.5km/40km/10km
10:00
DIETER BREMER
CLAUDE MEYER
JORGE GARCIA
Run 10km
4 Laps
Air Temperature 25T
T2 Run Total Diff
0:00:26  0:29:52 1:43:38 0:00:00
0:00:26  0:30:19 1:44:03 0:00:25
0:00:30  0:30:31 1:44:23 0:00:45
0:00:31  0:30:31 1:44:26 0:00:48
0:00:32  0:30:35 1:44:33 0:00:55
0:00:25  0:30:51 1:44:35 0:00:57
0:00:29  0:30:44 1:44:40 0:01:02
0:00:00  0:32:53 1:44:45 0:01:07
0:00:28  0:31:03 1:44:54 0:01:16
0:00:28  0:32:38 1:44:59 0:01:21
0:00:00  0:31:23 1:45:16 0:01:38
0:00:00  0:31:41 1:45:27 0:01:49
0:00:00  0:32:17 1:45:42 0:02:04
0:00:25  0:32:00 1:45:44 0:02:06
0:00:28  0:32:00 1:45:49 0:02:11
0:00:32  0:31:54 1:45:53 0:02:15
0:00:26  0:32:08 1:45:57 0:02:19
1:46:00  0:02:22
0:00:28  0:32:09 1:46:03 0:02:25
0:00:29  0:32:16 1:46:08 0:02:30
0:00:32  0:32:43 1:46:37 0:02:59
0:00:29  0:32:50 1:46:45 0:03:07
0:00:32  0:31:10 1:46:49 0:03:11
0:00:27  0:33:01 1:46:51 0:03:13
0:00:31  0:33:02 1:46:53 0:03:15
0:00:28  0:33:09 1:47:01 0:03:23
0:00:27  0:33:20 1:47:05 0:03:27
0:00:28  0:33:31 1:47:15 0:03:37
0:00:27  0:33:37 1:47:23 0:03:45
0:00:29  0:33:35 1:47:29 0:03:51
0:00:29  0:33:40 1:47:31 0:03:53
0:00:00  0:32:25 1:47:36 0:03:58
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Rank

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
b3
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

No

58
84
32
56
22
5

10
7

79
73
43
40
18
68
82
42
81
46
78
4

19
64
20
63
23
76
41
75
57
3

69
52
70
33
15
53
47
45
17
71
14
13
65
24
26
27
38
25
80
12
67
T4
16
72

Name

ALFARO SAN ILDEFONSO PERU

ESTRANGEIRO
LORBER

OTTO
TOMASEK
STRIJK
GRZEGORZEK
RIVEROS DIAZ
LONG
WUETRICH
KEKI

LOBO CONTRERAS
WAKASUGI
HSIEH

COSTA
CSORTOS
STEHULA
BURGER

LETO

OUDE BENNINK
KUBINEK
ANDERSSON
POSPICHAL
MORENO MOLINS

LAURO BREMERMANN

GORDON
FALDUM
HERZIG
PONTAZA PIVARAL
STRYK

WEI

BRADY

YANG
THALHAMMER
HAYANO
BAHLKE

STERK
SALCEDO
SAGARA

CHIOU
FUJIMOTO

OKA

LAO KIN CHONG
LI

LIEW

LAU

LEON RUIZ DIAZ
LIANG
MCCARTY
LAWICKI

WANG
SALVISBERT
TSUJI

FRIEDER

JOSE
CHRISTOPH
CHRISTIAN
LUKAS
SVEN
PIOTR
GASPAR
MATTHEW
ALAIN
TAMAS
LEANDRO
EMU
SHEN-YEN
RUBEN
IMRE
CHRIS
BERNDT
KYLE
MARK
FRANTISEK
ANDREA
ZBYNEK
ALBERT
JUAN MANUEL
BILLY
GABOR
DAVID
GUSTAVO
NIELS
CHEN-CHAN
MATT
MAO-YUNG
THOMAS
TAKASHI
PHILIPP
NICOLAAS
DAVID
TATSUYA
WEI-CHIANG
TAKAHITO
KOKI
ANTONIO
JOSHUA
ASHLEY
BENJAMIN
GABINO
LEMIN
DUSTIN
MARCIN
RHAO-HSIANG
FLORIN
TAIKI
PASCAL

NF

ESP
POR
AUT
GER
CZE
NED
POL
CHI
USA
SUI
HUN
VEN
JPN
TPE
POR
HUN
USA
RSA
USA
NED
CZE
SWE
CZE
ESP
URU
PAN
HUN
SUI
GUA
NED
TPE
AUS
TPE
AUT
JPN
GER
RSA
ECU
JPN
TPE
JPN
JPN
MA
SIN
SIN
SIN
PAR
SIN
USA
POL
TPE
SUI
JAP
SUI

Swim

0:16:43
0:18:02
0:17:34
0:16:43
0:17:14
0:17:28
0:17:05
0:17:17
0:17:20
0:17:24
0:17:28
0:17:04
0:17:43
0:16:53
0:17:38
0:17:41
0:18:10
0:17:33
0:16:40
0:17:36
0:17:34
0:17:33
0:17:20
0:18:06
0:17:35
0:17:15
0:18:02
0:17:29
0:17:23
0:17:28
0:19:11
0:17:22
0:18:10
0:18:11
0:19:14
0:16:43
0:19:32
0:19:02
0:20:11
0:18:46
0:18:12
0:19:00
0:18:05
0:24:40
0:29:12
0:27:41
0:25:12
0:26:32
0:16:17
0:18:57
0:19:09
0:16:41

™

0:01:45
0:01:43
0:01:37
0:01:35
0:01:41
0:01:41
0:01:45
0:01:40
0:01:44
0:01:42
0:01:55
0:01:47
0:01:41
0:01:45
0:01:53
0:01:47
0:01:36
0:01:49
0:01:46
0:01:53
0:01:55
0:01:55
0:01:40
0:01:43
0:02:00
0:01:44
0:01:40
0:01:47
0:01:47
0:01:59
0:01:45
0:01:45
0:01:50
0:01:46
0:01:47
0:01:44
0:01:51
0:01:56
0:01:51
0:02:10
0:01:42
0:01:58
0:01:58
0:02:20
0:02:16
0:02:34
0:02:17
0:02:14
0:01:43
0:01:55
0:01:53
0:01:42

www.conchip.es

Bike

0:54:56
0:55:21
0:56:04
0:55:34
0:54:33
0:54:15
0:54:30
0:54:24
0:56:10
0:56:04
0:55:53
0:54:36
0:55:50
0:54:49
0:55:47
0:55:45
0:55:22
0:55:50
0:55:02
0:55:40
0:55:49
0:55:47
0:56:22
0:59:27
0:55:43
0:56:12
0:55:29
0:55:54
0:56:06
0:55:43
0:58:21
0:56:10
0:59:17
0:59:18
1:00:22
0:54:58
0:57:53
0:58:16
1:01:01
0:58:22
1:02:27
1:04:33
0:59:15
1:11:40
1:09:37
1:08:24
1:10:40
1:09:22
0:57:13

T2

0:00:32
0:00:28
0:00:28
0:00:00
0:00:27
0:00:30
0:00:29
0:00:29
0:00:35
0:00:29
0:00:33
0:00:29
0:00:29
0:00:30
0:00:33
0:00:31
0:00:00
0:00:32
0:00:35
0:00:29
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:40
0:00:34
0:00:34
0:00:31
0:00:30
0:00:31
0:00:35
0:00:33
0:00:32
0:00:31
0:00:35
0:00:31
0:00:31
0:00:35
0:00:45
0:00:33
0:00:29
0:00:35
0:00:35
0:00:37
0:00:39
0:00:37
0:00:49
0:00:44
0:00:35
0:00:38
0:00:32

Run

0:33:44
0:32:29
0:32:29
0:34:20
0:34:18
0:34:22
0:34:32
0:34:36
0:32:47
0:33:18
0:33:32
0:35:38
0:33:57
0:35:51
0:34:17
0:34:29
0:35:16
0:34:53
0:36:38
0:35:12
0:35:08
0:36:17
0:36:10
0:32:28
0:36:59
0:37:33
0:37:55
0:38:08
0:38:31
0:39:09
0:35:05
0:39:15
0:35:18
0:36:39
0:35:25
0:43:43
0:38:30
0:38:50
0:35:12
0:40:28
0:39:37
0:41:16
0:51:20
0:43:26
0:43:22
0:46:37
0:48:38
0:49:31

Total Diff
1:47:40 0:04:02
1:48:03 0:04:25
1:48:12 0:04:34
1:48:12 0:04:34
1:48:13 0:04:35
1:48:16 0:04:38
1:48:21 0:04:43
1:48:26 0:04:48
1:48:36 0:04:58
1:48:57 0:05:19
1:49:21 0:05:43
1:49:34 0:05:56
1:49:40 0:06:02
1:49:48 0:06:10
1:50:08 0:06:30
1:50:13 0:06:35
1:50:24 0:06:46
1:50:37 0:06:59
1:50:41 0:07:03
1:50:50 0:07:12
1:50:56 0:07:18
1:52:02 0:08:24
1:52:12 0:08:34
1:52:18 0:08:40
1:52:51 0:09:13
1:53:15 0:09:37
1:53:36 0:09:58
1:53:49 0:10:11
1:54:22 0:10:44
1:54:52 0:11:14
1:54:54 0:11:16
1:55:03 0:11:25
1:55:10 0:11:32
1:56:25 0:12:47
1:57:19 0:13:41
1:57:43 0:14:05
1:58:31 0:14:53
1:58:37 0:14:59
1:58:44 0:15:06
2:00:21 0:16:43
2:02:33 0:18:55
2:07:24 0:23:46
2:11:17 0:27:39
2:22:43 0:39:05
2:25:16 0:41:38
2:26:00 0:42:22
2:27:22 0:43:44
2:28:17 0:44:39
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